R
MAGNETIC
SENSITIVE
CYLINDER SENSOR
C -slot4.1
T -slot4.2
J -slot4.3
MAGNETIC

FIS-9M-DO-S-E-M12-xxx
Part number-xxx
Order codePart number-xxx
Order codePart number-xxx
Order codePart number-xxx
FIS-9M-DO-S-E-M8-xxx
FIS-9M-BO-S-E-M8-xxx
FIS-9M-PO-S-E-M8-xxx
FIS-9M-NO-S-E-M8-xxx
FIS-9M-DO-D-E-M8Y-xxx
FIS-9M-BO-D-E-M8Y-xxx
FIS-9M-PO-D-E-M8Y-xxx
FIS-9M-NO-D-E-M8Y-xxx
FIS-9M-DO-D-E-M12Y-xxx
FIS-9M-BO-D-E-M12Y-xxx
FIS-9M-PO-D-E-M12Y-xxx
FIS-9M-NO-D-E-M12Y-xxx
9M
2.
8
22